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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 6100-08-30
Construction Project ID: 6100-08-60
FAIRWATER-BRANDON
WCL-STH 49
STH 044, Fond Du Lac County


	



	Mike Olsen
ATC Management, Inc. - Electricity-transmission
801 O'keefe Rd
P.O. Box 6113
De Pere, WI 54115-6113
(920) 338-6582
molsen@atcllc.com


	Michael Brolin
Alliant Energy - Electricity
4902 North Biltmore Ln
Madison, WI 53713
(608) 458-4871
MichaelBrolin@alliantenergy.com



	Michael Brolin
Alliant Energy - Gas/Petroleum
4902 North Biltmore Ln
Madison, WI 53713
(608) 458-4871
MichaelBrolin@alliantenergy.com


	Kevin Zickert
CenturyLink - Communication Line
224 Industrial Dr
North Prairie, WI 53153
(262) 392-5200
Kevin.Zickert@centurylink.com



	Nick Frase
Charter Communications - Communication Line
3315 Lincoln Avenue
Two Rivers, WI 54241
(920) 793-2216
Nick.Frase@charter.com


	Charlie Marks
Green Lake Sanitary District - Sewer
N 5295 CTH Tt
Princeton, WI 54968
(920) 295-4488



	Mary Fisher
PaeTec Communications, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com


	Sherry Laper
Village of Fairwater Department of Public Works - Sewer
104 Main St
P.O. Box 162
Fairwater, WI 53931
(920) 346-5418
fairwater@centurytel.net



	Sherry Laper
Village of Fairwater Department of Public Works - Water
104 Main St
P.O. Box 162
Fairwater, WI 53931
(920) 346-5418
fairwater@centurytel.net


	Nicole Smullen
We Energies - Gas/Petroleum
A299
333 W Everett St
Milwaukee, WI 53203
(414) 221-5617
Nicole.Smullen@wecenergygroup.com
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